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227 - Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 02:06 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles

Heat

Bib

89

82

296

88

285

380

87

15

316

385

378

398

404

379

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team
JIS
JIS

ISKL
DAL
JIS
ISKL
ISKL
JIS
DAL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL
DAL

ISKL

Result

57.47

62.21

62.87

65.34

66.98

69.19

69.85

70.93

71.84

72.19

72.91

73.85

76.39

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL) Powered by IGIS
28 - 01 March 2025



