



#### **RESULT**

# 227 - Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles - Final

Records	Result		Name	ne Team		Date	vanue
Heat 1					Start Time: 02:01	. pm	
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2					Start Time: 02:06	j pm	
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:							
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:							





#### **RESULT**

## **Boys Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles**

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	2	89		JIS	57.47	
2	2	82		JIS	62.21	
3	1	296		ISKL	62.87	
4	1	3		DAL	65.34	
5	2	88		JIS	66.98	
6	1	285		ISKL	69.19	
7	2	380		ISKL	69.85	
8	2	87		JIS	70.93	
9	1	15		DAL	71.84	
10	2	316		ISKL	72.19	
11	1	385		ISKL	72.91	
12	2	378		ISKL	73.85	
13	1	398		ISKL	76.39	
-	1	404		ISKL	DNS	
-	1	6		DAL	DNS	
-	2	379		ISKL	DNS	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





### **RESULT**